For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com
G17 B1008 www.turck.us · 1-800-544-7769 · Fax: (763) 553-0708 · TURCK Inc. Minneapolis, MN 55441
TURCK
Level Sensors - Capacitive
Housing Style Part Number ID Number Features E
m
b
e

e
d
.
R
a
n
g
e
(m
m
)
Output
5.5 mm - Embeddable, Potted-In Cable BC 5-QF5.5-AN6X2/S250 S2620120 No Potentiometer 5 5
3-Wire DC
NPN
BC10-QF5.5-AN6X2 S2620121 10 10
BC10-QF5.5-AN6X2/S250 S2620119 No Potentiometer 10 10
BC10-QF5.5-RN6X2 10 10
BC10-QF5.5-RN6X2/S250 No Potentiometer 10 10
BC 5-QF5.5-AP6X2/S250 S2620116 No Potentiometer 5 5
3-Wire DC
PNP
BC 5-QF5.5-RP6X2/S250 No Potentiometer 5 5
BC10-QF5.5-AP6X2 S2620117 10 10
BC10-QF5.5-AP6X2/S250 S2620115 No Potentiometer 10 10
BC10-QF5.5-RP6X2 Normally Closed 10 10
BC10-QF5.5-RP6X2/S250 No Potentiometer 10 10
BC 5-QF5.5-Y1X/S250 S2030000 No Potentiometer 5 5 2-Wire DC
NAMUR
5.5 mm - Embeddable, Potted-In Cable,
w/Potentiometer Cover
BC10-QF5.5-AN6X2/S932 S2620137 Covered Pot. 10 10
3-Wire DC
NPN
BC10-QF5.5-RN6X2/S932 S2620140 Covered Pot. 10 10
BC10-QF5.5-AP6X2/S932 S2620109 Covered Pot. 10 10
3-Wire DC
PNP
BC10-QF5.5-RP6X2/S932 S2620141 Covered Pot. 10 10
8 mm - Embeddable, Potted-In Cable BC 5-Q08-AN6X2/S250 S2620100 No Potentiometer 5 5
3-Wire DC
NPN
BC 5-Q08-AP6X2/S250 S2620000 No Potentiometer 5 5

m
)
Output
10 mm - Embeddable, Potted-In Cable BC 8-Q10-AN6X2/S250 S2621203 No Potentiometer 8 8
3-Wire DC
NPN
BC 8-Q10-AP6X2/S250 S2621200 No Potentiometer 8 8
3-Wire DC
PNP
10 mm - Embeddable, picofast ® Connector BC 8-Q10-AN6X2-V1131/S250 S2621202 No Potentiometer 8 8
3-Wire DC
NPN
BC 8-Q10-AP6X2-V1131/S250 S2621201 No Potentiometer 8 8
3-Wire DC
PNP
14 mm - Embeddable, Potted-In Cable BC10-Q14-AN4X2 M2530010 10 15
3-Wire DC
NPN
BC10-Q14-AN4X2/S400 M2530005 Rear LED 10 15
BC10-Q14-AP4X2 M2530001 10 15
3-Wire DC
PNP
BC10-Q14-AP4X2/S400 M2530003 Rear LED 10 15
BC10-Q14-VN4X2 M2530030 Comp. Outputs 10 15 4-Wire DC
NPN
BC10-Q14-VP4X2 M2530020 Comp. Outputs 10 15 4-Wire DC
PNP
14 mm - Embeddable, picofast Connector BC10-Q14-AN4X2-V1131 M2530011 10 15
3-Wire DC
NPN
BC10-Q14-AN4X2-V1131/S400 M2530006 Rear LED 10 15
BC10-Q14-AP4X2-V1131 M2530002 10 15
3-Wire DC
PNP
BC10-Q14-AP4X2-V1131/S400 M2530004 Rear LED 10 15
"/S250" in part number designates without potentiometer.
"/S400" in part number designates rear LED location on back of sensor opposite front face.
For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com
www.turck.us · 1-800-544-7769 · Fax: (763) 553-0708 · TURCK Inc. Minneapolis, MN 55441 B1008 G20

d
.
R
a
n
g
e
(m
m
)
O
u
tp
u
t
10 mm - Embeddable, eurofast ® Connector BCF10-Q20L60-AP4X-H1141 M2504027 Noise Immune 10 20
3-Wire DC
PNP
10 mm - Embeddable, Potted-In Cable BCF10-Q20L60-AP4X M2504028 Noise Immune 10 20
3-Wire DC
PNP
For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com
www.turck.us · 1-800-544-7769 · Fax: (763) 553-0708 · TURCK Inc. Minneapolis, MN 55441 B1008 G22

e
m
b
e
d
.
R
a
n
g
e
(m
m
)
Output
30 mm - Embeddable, eurofast ® Connector BC10-M30K-AN4X-H1141 M2503030 10 10
3-Wire DC
NPN
BC10-M30K-AP4X-H1141 M2503026 10 10
3-Wire DC
PNP
BC10-M30K-VN4X-H1141 M2503033 Comp. Outputs 10 10
4-Wire DC
NPN
BC10-M30K-VP4X-H1141 M2503035 Comp. Outputs 10 10
4-Wire DC
PNP
30 mm - Embeddable, microfast Connector BC10-M30K-AZ3X-B3131 M2503034 10 10
2-Wire AC
N.O.
BC10-M30K-RZ3X-B3131 M2503023 10 10
2-Wire AC
N.C.
For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com
www.turck.us · 1-800-544-7769 · Fax: (763) 553-0708 · TURCK Inc. Minneapolis, MN 55441 B1008 G38

e
m
b
e
d
.
R
a
n
g
e
(m
m
)
Output
30 mm - Embeddable, Potted-In Cable BC10-M30K-VN4X M2503024 Comp. Outputs 10 10
4-Wire DC
NPN
BC10-M30K-VP4X M2503022 Comp. Outputs 10 10
4-Wire DC
PNP
BC10-M30K-AZ3X M2503031 10 10
2-Wire AC
N.O.
BC10-M30K-RZ3X M2503025 10 10
2-Wire AC
N.C.
For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com
www.turck.us · 1-800-544-7769 · Fax: (763) 553-0708 · TURCK Inc. Minneapolis, MN 55441 B1008 G40

R
a
n
g
e
(m
m
)
Output
30 mm - Embeddable, eurofast ® Connector BCC10-S30-AP4X-H1141 M2503038 Low Dielectric Targets 10 10
3-Wire DC
PNP
BCC10-S30-RP4X-H1143 M1542562 Low Dielectric Targets 10 10
3-Wire DC
PNP N.C.
BC10-S30-VN4X-H1141 M2506010 Comp. Outputs 10 15
4-Wire DC
NPN
BCF10-S30-VN4X-H1141 M2506016 Noise Immune 10 15
BC10-S30-VP4X-H1141 M2506100 Comp. Outputs 10 15
4-Wire DC
PNP
BCC10-S30-VP4X-H1141 M2503043 Low Dielectric Targets 10 10
BCF10-S30-VP4X-H1141 M2506117 Noise Immune 10 15
30 mm - Embeddable, microfast ® Connector BC10-S30-AZ3X-B3131 M2310710 10 15
2-Wire AC
N.O.
BCF10-S30-AZ3X-B3131 M2506012 Noise Immune 10 15
BC10-S30-RZ3X-B3131 M2310810 10 15
2-Wire AC
N.C.
BCF10-S30-RZ3X-B3131 M2506014 Noise Immune 10 15
For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com
www.turck.us · 1-800-544-7769 · Fax: (763) 553-0708 · TURCK Inc. Minneapolis, MN 55441 B1008 G42
Level Sensors - Capacitive
C

d
.
R
a
n
g
e
(m
m
)
Output
30 mm - Embeddable, Potted-In Cable BCC10-S30-AP4X M2503037 Low Dielectric 10
3-Wire DC
PNP
Targets
BC10-S30-VN4X M2506000 Comp. Outputs 10 15
4-Wire DC
NPN
BCF10-S30-VN4X M2506011 Noise Immune 10 15
BC10-S30-VP4X M2506110 Comp. Outputs 10 15
4-Wire DC
PNP
BCF10-S30-VP4X M2506111 Noise Immune 10 15
BC10-S30-AZ3X M2310700 10 15
2-Wire ACBCF10-S30-AZ3X M2506015 Noise Immune 10 15
BC10-S30-Y1X M2010000 10 15
2-Wire DC
NAMUR
30 mm - Embeddable, Potted-In Cable BC10-PT30-VN4X2 M2507020 Chemical Resistant 10 15
4-Wire DC
NPN
BC10-PT30-VP4X2 M2507010 Chemical Resistant 10 15
4-Wire DC
PNP
BC10-PT30-AZ3X M2350001 Chemical Resistant 10 15
2-Wire AC
BC10-PT30-Y0X M2020000 Chemical Resistant 10 15
2-Wire DC
NAMUR
30 mm - Embeddable, Terminal Chamber BC10-P30SR-VN4X2 M2505100 Comp. Outputs 10 15
4-Wire DC
NPN
BC10-P30SR-VP4X2 M2505000 Comp. Outputs 10 15
4-Wire DC
PNP
BC10-P30SR-VP4X2/S359-2M M2505001 Comp. Outputs 10 15
"/S359" designates Capacitive sensor with external potentiometer located on 2 meter cable.
For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com
www.turck.us · 1-800-544-7769 · Fax: (763) 553-0708 · TURCK Inc. Minneapolis, MN 55441 B1008 G44
Level Sensors - Capacitive

e
m
b
e
d
.
R
a
n
g
e
(m
m
)
Output
30 mm - Embeddable, eurofast ® Connector BC10-P30SR-VN4X2-H1141 M2505192 Comp. Outputs 10 15
4-Wire DC
NPN
BC10-P30SR-VP4X2-H1141 M2505094 Comp. Outputs 10 15
4-Wire DC
PNP
30 mm - Embeddable, microfast ® Connector BC10-P30SR-FZ3X2-B3131 M2310491 Comp. Outputs 10 15
2-Wire AC
30 mm - Embeddable, minifast ® Connector BC10-P30SR-VN4X2-B1141 M2505191 Comp. Outputs 10 15
4-Wire DC
NPN
BC10-P30SR-VN4X2-B2141 M2505193 Comp. Outputs 10 15
BC10-P30SR-VP4X2-B1141 M2505092 Comp. Outputs 10 15
4-Wire DC
PNP
BC10-P30SR-VP4X2-B2141 M2505093 Comp. Outputs 10 15
BC10-P30SR-FZ3X2-B1131 M2310490 Comp. Outputs 10 15
2-Wire AC
BC10-P30SR-FZ3X2-B2131 M2310493 Comp. Outputs 10 15
For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com
www.turck.us · 1-800-544-7769 · Fax: (763) 553-0708 · TURCK Inc. Minneapolis, MN 55441 B1008 G46
Level Sensors - Capacitive
C

e
m
b
e
d
.
R
a
n
g
e
(m
m
)
Output
34 mm - Embeddable, eurofast ® Connector BC15-K34-AN4X-H1141 M2502125 15 23
3-Wire DC
NPN
BC15-K34-AP4X-H1141 M2502126 15 23
3-Wire DC
PNP
34 mm - Embeddable, Potted-In Cable BC15-K34-VN4X M2502127 Comp. Outputs 15 23
4-Wire DC
NPN
BC15-K34-VP4X M2502124 Comp. Outputs 15 23
4-Wire DC
PNP
BC15-K34-AZ3X M2310008 15 23
2-Wire AC
BCF15-K34-AZ3X M2502136 Noise Immune 15 23
34 mm - Nonembeddable, Potted-In Cable NC20-KT34-VN4X2 M2550100 Chemical Resistant N/A 20
4-Wire DC
NPN
Comp. Output

e
m
b
e
d
.
R
a
n
g
e
(m
m
)
Output
34 mm - Embeddable, Terminal Chamber BC15-K34SR-VN4X2 M2502128 Comp. Outputs 15 23
4-Wire DC
NPN
BC15-K34SR-VP4X2 M2502129 Comp. Outputs 15 23
4-Wire DC
PNP
BC15-K34SR-FZ3X2 M2310009 Prog. Outputs 15 23
2-Wire AC
40 mm - Embeddable, Terminal Chamber BC20-K40SR-VN4X2 M2510100 Comp. Outputs 20 30
4-Wire DC
NPN